
1300-system (C2)

PVX1300C2
open C-format crimp head
DUAL crimp technology
ergonomic design
swivel fork
crimp force control using pressure monitoring
display with information about the tool and
service intervals
crimp monitoring with warning lamp (LED)

Battery powered crimp gun for contact crimping
Cu-terminals, type KRF/KSF 10-300 mm², C-sleeves
6/6-120/120 mm².

: 5204-011300
: 7393487061224

: 1
: Plasticcase
: -20
: 40
: Dual, Hexagonal, Oval
: 1
: 1
: LiionNiMH7218V
: 15
: LiIonMakita50Ah18V
: 1
: 4-12, depending on size
: 60-120 depending on size and temperature

: 8750
: 10-400
: 10
: 400
: 6
: 120


